14/01/2024

13:11:21

Event 61 T61 800m U20 Women

Heats

Place
Heat 1

D oA W N -

Place
Heat 2

D oA WN

Name

MCCLOY, Caitlin
BARTALOTTA, Elena
CREASEY, Lois
JOSLYN, Katie
SELLARS, Olivia
BROWN, Gabriella

Name

LARK, Jessica

OLD, Poppy
SIMPSON, Ruby
DILWORTH, Rebecca
HARDING, Sophie
BYRNES, Matilda

14/01/2024

Results

Affiliation

Rotherham Harriers & AC

Salford Harriers & AC

Middlesbrough Athletic Club (Mandale
North Shields Polytechnic Club
Blackpool Wyre & Fylde AC

City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Affiliation

West Cheshire Athletic Club
North Shields Polytechnic Club
City of Sheffield & Dearne AC
Macclesfield Harriers & AC
Vale Royal AC

Salford Harriers & AC
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NA Sen/U20/U17 Indoor Championships Sunday
EIS, Sheffield

2:19.86Q

2:20.08Q
2:21.18
2:24.31
2:25.26
2:25.48

Time

2:1417Q
2:14.48Q
2:15.89q
2:16.07q
2:18.95
2:34.12
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